Hon Jo Luxton Diary Summary

1-31 May 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political,
or parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which

were in the diary but did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area

could also have been covered during the meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release
include information that might breach the privacy of a person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from

release under the Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

3/05/2023

3/05/2023

3/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

4/05/2023

5/05/2023

8/05/2023

8/05/2023

9/05/2023

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

15:00 - 15:45

09:00 - 10:00

10:30-11:30

12:00-12:30

08:00 - 09:00

10:00 - 11:00

14:00 - 15:00

08:45 - 09:15

ATTEND: Cabinet Social Wellbeing Committee
ATTEND: Cabinet Economic Development

Committee
MEET: Livestock Improvement Corporation

MEET: Policy Advisory Group, Department of
Prime Minister and Cabinet

MEET: Ministry for Primary Industries Officials
MEET: The Period Place

ATTEND: Food and Fibre Youth Network Council
MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Wellington

Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Chief Executive, Livestock Improvement
Corporation and respective officials
Policy Advisory Group, Department of
Prime Minister and Cabinet

Ministry for Primary Industries Officials

Founder and Chief Executive, The Period
Place

Members of Food and Fibre Youth
Network Council

Minister of Education and Ministry of
Education Officials

Ministry of Education Officials

Ministry of Education Officials

All

All

Agriculture

All

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Education

Education

Education
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10/05/2023

10/05/2023

11/05/2023

11/05/2023

13/05/2023

15/05/2023

15/05/2023

15/05/2023

15/05/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023

17/05/2023

18/05/2023

10:00 - 11:00

16:30-17:00

09:00 - 09:30

10:00 - 10:30

05:00 - 09:00

12:15-13:00

14:00 - 15:00

15:30-16:00

18:30 - 19:00

08:30 - 09:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00-12:00

12:30-13:00

15:30-16:00

09:15 - 09:45

ATTEND: Ministerial Swearing-in Ceremony

MEET: Customs Comptroller

ATTEND: Canterbury Mayoral Forum

MEET: New Zealand Customs Service Officials

ATTEND: Federated Farmers NZ Dairy Industry
Awards Dinner
MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

MEET: New Zealand Customs Service Officials

MEET: Telford Farm Board

MEET: Minister for Education and Ministry of
Education Officials
ATTEND: Cabinet Social Wellbeing Committee

ATTEND: Cabinet Economic Development
Committee

MEET: Chief Executive, Te Aho o Te Kura
Pounamu

MEET: Service Manager, Early Intervention
Association of Aotearoa New Zealand

ATTEND: Cabinet Legislation Committee

Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Auckland

Parliament
Buildings

Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings

Parliament
Buildings

Respective hosts, and invited guests

Customs Comptroller and New Zealand
Customs Service Officials

Members of Canterbury Mayoral Forum

New Zealand Customs Service Officials

Respective hosts, and invited guests

Minister of Education and Officials

Ministry of Education Officials

New Zealand Customs Service Officials

Minister of Agriculture and Telford Farm
Board

Minister for Education and Ministry of
Education Officials

Cabinet Committee

Cabinet Committee

Chief Executive, Te Aho o Te Kura
Pounamu

Service Manager, Early Intervention

Association of Aotearoa New Zealand

Cabinet Committee

Ministerial

Customs

Agriculture

Customs

Agriculture

Education

Education

Customs

Agriculture

Education

All

All

Education

Education

All
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18/05/2023

19/05/2023

19/05/2023

19/05/2023

22/05/2023

22/05/2023

22/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023

24/05/2023

25/05/2023
25/05/2023

25/05/2023
25/05/2023
25/05/2023

26/05/2023
26/05/2023

14:40 - 15:00

10:30-11:50

11:50 - 12:15

12:30-13:30

10:00 - 11:00

14:00 - 14:30

15:30-16:00

08:00 - 09:30

10:00 - 11:00

12:00-13:30

07:00 - 07:20
07:30-09:00

10:00 - 11:00

13:00 - 14:00

17:28 -17:35

06:40 - 06:50
09:30 - 10:00

MEDIA: Stand-Up

ATTEND: Opening of Kirikiriroa Family Services
Trust Rangitahi Hub

MEET: Circuit Breaker Programme Providers and
key stakeholders to mark expansion of youth
crime prevention programme

VISIT: Little Learners Dinsdale

MEET: Minister for Education and Ministry of
Education Officials

ATTEND: Executive Council

MEET: New Zealand Customs Officials

VISIT: Gisborne Returned Services Association
VISIT: Toitu Tairawhiti Builtsmart

ATTEND: Te Runanga o Ngati Porou, Te Matatini
Celebration

MEDIA: Interview

ATTEND: Breakfast (Matariki PR)

VISIT: Tamaki Maori Village

VISIT: Kakahoroa Papakainga, Ngati
Uenukukopako Trust

MEDIA: Interview

MEDIA: Interview

MEDIA: Interview

Parliament
Buildings
Hamilton

Hamilton

Hamilton

Video
Conference

Video
Conference
Video
Conference
Gisborne

Gisborne

Gisborne

Rotorua
Rotorua

Rotorua
Rotorua
Phone Call

Phone Call
Christchurch

Maori Ministers Budget 2023

Prime Minister, Event organisers, and
respective Kirikiriroa Family Services
Trust Rangitahi staff

Prime Minister, respective Circuit Breaker
Programme Providers and Stakeholders

Prime Minister, and respective Little
Learners Dinsdale staff

Minister for Education and Ministry of
Education Officials

Governor-General presided

New Zealand Customs Officials

Multi-Ministers, Event organisers and

staff

Multi-Ministers, Event organisers and

staff

Multi-Ministers, Event organisers and
staff

Te Arawa FM

Multi-Ministers, Event organisers and
invited guests

Multi-Ministers, Event organisers and

staff

Multi-Ministers, Event organisers and
staff

Radio New Zealand Checkpoint

Radio New Zealand Morning Report
Tahu FM

All

Ministerial

Ministerial

Education

Education

All

Customs

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial
Ministerial

Ministerial

Ministerial

Education

Education
All
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26/05/2023

26/05/2023
26/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

29/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

31/05/2023

10:30-11:30

12:30 - 12:45
18:30 - 22:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:30-12:30

14:00 - 15:00

16:00 - 17:00

09:00 - 10:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00-12:00

12:30-13:00

15:30-16:15

VISIT: He Waka Tapu

MEDIA: Interview

SPEAK: New Zealand Farm Environment Trust
National Sustainability Showcase

MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

MEET: Chief Executive, Playcentre Aotearoa
MEET: New Zealand Customs Service Officials

MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

MEET: Education Review Office

ATTEND: Cabinet Social Wellbeing Committee

ATTEND: Cabinet Economic Development
Committee

MEET: General Manager and National Manager,
Design and Advsiory Services, Barnardos

MEET: Ministry of Education Officials

Christchurch

Phone Call
Wellington

Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings

Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings
Parliament
Buildings

Parliament
Buildings

Multi-Ministers, Event organisers and

staff

New Zealand Herald
Respective hosts, and invited guests

Minister of Education and Ministry of
Education Officials

Chief Executive, Playcentre Aotearoa
New Zealand Customs Service Officials
Ministry of Education Officials

Chief Executive, and Deputy Chief

Executive Review and Improvement,
Education Review Office

Cabinet Committee
Cabinet Committee

General Manager and National Manager,
Design and Advsiory Services, Barnardos

Ministry of Education Officials

Ministerial

Education
Agriculture

Education

Education

Customs

Education

Education

All

All

Education

Education
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